

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.18585 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> Registry to print the name of Mr.Krishna Reddy, learned St.counsel for R7 and Post on 17.07.2026. B/O mrm	