

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.18585 Of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> Learned standing counsel for respondent No.1 to 4, submits that they is no cause of action in the Writ petition. List on 28.07.2026. B/O psw	